www.hpceurope.com Tel. +33(0)4 37 496 496212 cial2@hpceurope.comTel. +33(0)4 37 496 496 213Tome  - 2025 Tome  - 2025
DryLin® T linear slide
Loads up to 7000NTS01
TW01
- Linear slide unit with sliding insert
- �High static load capacity regardless of load position
- Max. speed: 10m/s
- Working temp.: -40°C to +90°C

(±0.35) A
C
max.
A1
(±0.35) A2 C1 C2 C3
H1
(±0,35) H5
K2
Thread
Nm
(max.)
K3 for
screw
DIN 912
*Dimensions in mm
TS01-15 3960 15 22 60 20 49 15,5 10,0 M4
TS01-20 3960 20 31 60 20 49 19,0 12,3 M5
TS01-25 3960 23 34 60 20 49 21,5 13,8 M6
TS01-30 3960 28 40 80 20 59 26,0 15,8 M8
TW01-15 24 47 74 16,0 38 50 30   9 4,0 16,0 M5 1,5 M4
TW01-20 30 63   87 21,5 53 61 40 10 5,0 19,8 M6 2,5 M5

assembly.
Silent
Part number
Standard
length
(mm)
ly
(mm4)
lz
Weight
(kg) Type
Price each
1 to 5
*Depending on availability - Dimensions in mm
Stock*
TS01-15-0500 500 6440 4290 0,30 Rail 4 54,15 F
TS01-15-1000 1000 6440 4290 0,60 Rail 4 113,80 F
TW01-15 - - - 0,11 Slide 4 68,91 F
TS01-20-0500 500 22570 11520 0,50 Rail 4 55,41 F
TS01-20-1000 1000 22570 11520 1,00 Rail - 110,80 F
TW01-20 - - - 0,19 Slide 4 82,74 F
TS01-25-0500 500 34700 19300 0,65 Rail - 65,96 F
TS01-25-1000 1000 34700 19300 1,30 Rail 4 131,94 F
TW01-25 - - - 0,29 Slide 4 101,80 F
TS01-30-0500 500 70040 40780 0,95 Rail - 80,41 F
TS01-30-1000 1000 70040 40780 1,90 Rail - 160,81 F
TW01-30 - - - 0,50 Slide - 106,58 F
Dynamic load
15 2000 2000 32
20 3700 3700 85